
parziali percorsi da perc. 16 20 24 28 32 36

PROVINCIA DI BELLUNO

271 Feltre - Via Campogiorgio   PARTENZA 0,00 0,000 125,000 7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00

313 Foen SP12 3,20 3,200 121,800 7:12 7:09 7:08 7:06 7:06 7:05

462 Cesiomaggiore SP12 9,20 12,400 112,600 7:46 7:37 7:31 7:26 7:23 7:20

541 San Gregorio nelle Alpi SP12 5,60 18,000 107,000 8:07 7:54 7:45 7:38 7:33 7:30

439 Sospirolo SP12 7,20 25,200 99,800 8:34 8:15 8:03 7:54 7:47 7:42

433 Bivio di Gena - fine lago SP2 7,50 32,700 92,300 9:02 8:38 8:21 8:10 8:01 7:54

990 GPM Forcella Franche SP2 11,50 44,200 80,800 9:45 9:12 8:50 8:34 8:22 8:13

949 Rivamonte Agordino SP3 2,40 46,600 78,400 9:54 9:19 8:56 8:39 8:27 8:17

877 Voltago Agordino - ricingiunzioine  percorsi SP3 4,40 51,000 74,000 10:11 9:33 9:07 8:49 8:35 8:25

1085 Frassenè SP347 3,30 54,600 70,700 10:24 9:43 9:16 8:57 8:42 8:31

1297 GPM Forcella Aurine SP347 3,80 58,400 66,900 10:39 9:55 9:26 9:05 8:49 8:37

PROVINCIA DI TRENTO

1142 Don di Gosaldo SP347 3,50 61,900 63,400 10:52 10:05 9:34 9:12 8:56 8:43

1062 Sagron SP 115 6,90 68,800 56,500 11:18 10:26 9:52 9:27 9:09 8:54

1361 GPM Passo Cereda SR50 5,10 73,900 51,400 11:37 10:41 10:04 9:38 9:18 9:03

746 Tonadico SR50 7,60 81,500 43,800 12:05 11:04 10:23 9:54 9:32 9:15

650 Mezzano SR50 3,60 85,100 40,200 12:19 11:15 10:32 10:02 9:39 9:21

PROVINCIA DI BELLUNO

410 Ponte Oltra SR50 13,90 99,000 26,300 13:11 11:57 11:07 10:32 10:05 9:45

580 Sorriva                                        Rifornimento SP473 2,60 101,600 23,700 13:21 12:04 11:14 10:37 10:10 9:49

1015 GPM Passo Croce d'Aune SP473 8,70 110,300 15,000 13:53 12:30 11:35 10:56 10:26 10:03

346 Pedavena SP473-Via Trento-P.za 1° 
Novembre-Via Trieste-Sp12 8,70 119,000 6,300 14:26 12:57 11:57 11:15 10:43 10:18

313 Foen SP12 2,80 121,800 3,500 14:36 13:05 12:04 11:21 10:48 10:23

285 Feltre - P.za Maggiore  ARRIVO 3,50 125,000 0,000 14:48 13:15 12:12 11:27 10:54 10:28

            SPORTFUL DOLOMITI RACE                   Tabella oraria Percorso MEDIO Fondo 

Alt. Località Note
KM. Medie Orarie


